
District A)orney’s Roster as of August 14, 2020
Last Name First Name Division/Section Court Assignment Job Title Work # Email
Henricksen Christian Administration Chief of Litagtion 52342 christian.henricksen@bexar.org
Kazen Jr. Philip Administration First Asstant DA 52342 philip.kazen@bexar.org

Del Prado Mario CTD Division Chief Division Chief 52595 mario.del_prado@bexar.org
Harris Daryl CTD Deputy Division Chief Deputy Division Chief 52364 dharris@bexar.org
Skinner Melisa CTD - Felony 144th 1st Chair 52737 m.skinner@bexar.org
Hooker Joe CTD - Felony 144th 2nd Chair 53894 joseph.hooker@bexar.org
Irwin Caitlin CTD - Felony 144th 3rd Chair 52406 caitlin.irwin@bexar.org
Durham Britney CTD - Felony 144th 3rd Chair 52840 britney.durham@bexar.org
Strauch Tamara CTD - Felony 175th 1st Chair 52387 tstrauch@bexar.org
Malloy Clint CTD - Felony 175th 2nd Chair 52370 clinton.malloy@bexar.org
Jordan Raul CTD - Felony 175th 3rd Chair 52253 raul.jordan@bexar.org
Carrillo Miranda CTD - Felony 175th 3rd Chair 52738 miranda.carrillo@bexar.org
Angulo Emily CTD - Felony 186th 1st Chair 52326 eangulo@bexar.org
Stout Austin CTD - Felony 186th 2nd Chair 52327 austinstout@bexar.org
Guerra Richard CTD - Felony 186th 3rd Chair 50891 richard.guerra@bexar.org
Shaw Lindsey CTD - Felony 186th 3rd Chair 52859 lindsey.shaw@bexar.org
Nisbet Thom CTD - Felony 187th 1st Chair 52320 tnisbet@bexar.org
Wolff Jason CTD - Felony 187th 2nd Chair 52321 j.wolff@bexar.org
Brown Jordan CTD - Felony 187th 3rd Chair 52366 jordan.brown@bexar.org
Williamson Alexandra CTD - Felony 187th 3rd Chair 53623 alexandra.williamson@bexar.org
Flader Gretchen CTD - Felony 226th 1st Chair 52145 gretchen.flader@bexar.org
Flosi Madeline CTD - Felony 226th 2nd Chair 52332 madeline.myers@bexar.org
Rodriguez Travis CTD - Felony 226th 3rd Chair 52296 travis.rodriguez@bexar.org
Escheveria Luis CTD - Felony 226th 3rd Chair 51562 luis.echeverria@bexar.org
Rummel Lorina CTD - Felony 227th 1st Chair 52735 lorina.rummel@bexar.org
Paulissen Stephanie CTD - Felony 227th 2nd Chair 52715 stephanie.paulissen@bexar.org
Olson Cynthia CTD - Felony 227th 3rd Chair 52349 colson@bexar.org
MacIntire Meredith CTD - Felony 227th 3rd Chair 52312 m.macintire@bexar.org
Escalona Kristina CTD - Felony 290th 1st Chair 52826 kristina.escalona@bexar.org
Arreola-Garcia Anthony CTD - Felony 290th 2nd Chair 51556 antonio.agarcia@bexar.org
Lovett Alicia CTD - Felony 290th 3rd Chair 52407 alicia.lovett@bexar.org
Cordero Neal CTD - Felony 290th 3rd Chair 52381 neal.cordero@bexar.org
Schulze Jessica CTD - Felony 379th 1st Chair 52378 jaschulze@bexar.org
Alban Melissa CTD - Felony 379th 2nd Chair 52371 melissa.alban@bexar.org
Sanders Marcus CTD - Felony 379th 3rd Chair 51557 marcus.sanders@bexar.org
Iyoho Sylvia CTD - Felony 379th 3rd Chair 52915 sylvia.iyoho@bexar.org
Haden Clayton CTD - Felony 399th 1st Chair 52363 chaden@bexar.org
Hairston Denise CTD - Felony 399th 2nd Chair 52801 denise.hairston@bexar.org
Phillips Nicole CTD - Felony 399th 3rd Chair 52150 nicole.phillips@bexar.org
Damico Tommy CTD - Felony 399th 3rd Chair 53239 thomas.damico@bexar.org
Garrahan Jason CTD - Felony 437th 1st Chair 52390 j,garrahan@bexar.org
Sandoval Casey CTD - Felony 437th 2nd Chair 50875 casey.sandoval@bexar.org
Bowen Chandler CTD - Felony 437th 3rd Chair 52452 zachary.bowen@bexar.org
Harrington Stacy CTD - Felony 437th 3rd Chair 53233 stacy.harrington@bexar.org

Vasquez-Gardner Juanita CTD - Misd Division Chief Division Chief 52808 juanita.vasquez-gardner@bexar.org
Harris Daryl CTD - Misd Deputy Chief Deputy Chief 52364 daryl.harris@bexar.org
Elizondo Valerie CTD - Misd CC 1 Misd Prosecutor 51117 valerie.elizondo@bexar.org
Lowry Kris CTD - Misd CC 1 Misd Prosecutor 52412 kris.lowry@bexar.org
Banks Travis CTD - Misd CC 2 Misd Prosecutor 51554 t.banks@bexar.org
Kemmy Seamus CTD - Misd CC 2 Misd Prosecutor 53916 seamus.kemmy@bexar.org
Garcia Daniella CTD - Misd CC 4 Misd Prosecutor 52430 d.garcia@bexar.org
Flores Guillermo CTD - Misd CC 4 Prosecutor III 51116 guillermo.flores@bexar.org
Yanta Virgil CTD - Misd CC 5 Misd Prosecutor 51569 virgil.yanta@bexar.org
Edelman Andrew CTD - Misd CC 5 Misd Prosecutor 51115 andrew.edelman@bexar.org
Mahrou Nicholas CTD - Misd CC 6 Misd Prosecutor 52437 nicholas.mahrou@bexar.org
Garcia JoeRay CTD - Misd CC 8 Misd Prosecutor 52324 j.garcia@bexar.org
Wright Jeffrey CTD - Misd CC 8 Misd Prosecutor 51113 jeffrey.wright@bexar.org
Vasquez Audrey CTD - Misd CC 8 Misd Prosecutor 51113 audrey.vasquez@bexar.org
Gutierrez Daniel CTD - Misd CC 9 Misd Prosecutor 51568 daniel.gutierrez@bexar.org
Pollard Kathryn CTD - Misd CC 9 Misd Prosecutor 51114 kathryn.pollard@bexar.org
Saldana Raymond CTD - Misd CC 11 Misd Prosecutor 51567 raymond.saldaña@bexar.org
Talkington Stephanie CTD - Misd CC 11 Misd Prosecutor 52779 stephanie.talkington@bexar.org
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Herrera Bianca CTD - Misd CC 12 Misd Prosecutor 52093 bianca.herrera@bexar.org
Escobar Daniel CTD - Misd CC 12 Misd Prosecutor 52780 daniel.escobar@bexar.org
Portillo Pauline CTD - Misd CC 14 Misd Prosecutor 52822 Pauline.portillo@bexar.org
Lewis Ross CTD - Misd CC 14 Misd Prosecutor 51566 ross.lewis@bexar.org
Sanchez Corina CTD - Misd CC 15 Misd Prosecutor 51565 corina.sanchez@bexar.org
Peery Kevin CTD - Misd CC 15 Misd Prosecutor 51564 kevin.peery@bexar.org
Arnold Anthony CTD - Misd JAIL COURT Misd Prosecutor 55534 anthony.arnold@bexar.org

Powers Meli Family Violence Chief 52308 angelica.powers@bexar.org

Leslie Kelsey Family Violence FV-Intake  3rd Chair 52287 kelsey.leslie@bexar.org

Perez Marsha Family Violence FV-Intake  3rd Chair marsha.perez@bexar.org

Ramsey Brandon Family Violence DC 144th 1st Chair 50520 bramsey@bexar.org

Miller Tiffany Family Violence DC 144th 2nd Chair 53502 tiffany.miller@bexar.org

Triesch Talia Family Violence DC 144th-FV Intake 1st Chair 52817 talia.triesch@bexar.org

Saenz Melissa Family Violence DC 175th 1st Chair 52356 melissa.saenz@bexar.org

Pastrano Miguel Soto Family Violence DC 175th 2nd Chair 52047 miguel.soto-pastrana@bexar.org

Nelson Clay Family Violence DC 175th 3rd Chair 52620 clay.nelson@bexar.org

Brown Amanda Family Violence DC 175th-FV Intake 2nd Chair 53190 amanda.brown@bexar.org

Ramos Christopher Family Violence DC 186th 1st Chair 52821 cramos@bexar.org

Jones Ashley Family Violence DC 186th 3rd Chair 52586 a.jones@bexar.org

Rust Melissa Family Violence DC 186th 3rd Chair 51559 melissa.rust@bexar.org

Ochoa-Nelson Ana Family Violence DC 186th-FV Arr Intake/CC7 2nd Chair 53217 anastacia.ochoa@bexar.org

Martin David Family Violence DC 187th 1st Chair 51232 dmartin@bexar.org

Maetzold Laura Family Violence DC 187th 2nd Chair 50982 laura.maetzold@bexar.org

Garcia Rosa Family Violence DC 187th 3rd Chair 52427 rosa.garcia2@bexar.org

Lyles Samuel Family Violence DC 187th-FV Intake 3rd Chair 50977 samuel.lyles@bexar.org

Groomer Ryan Family Violence DC 226th 1st Chair 53909 ryana.groomer@bexar.org

Giovenco Marissa Family Violence DC 226th 2nd Chair 52856 marissa.giovenco@bexar.org

Mazza Jennifer Family Violence DC 226th 3rd Chair 50573 jennifer.mazza@bexar.org

Jackson Alexandra Family Violence DC 226th-FV Intake 3rd Chair 51528 alexandra.jackson@bexar.org

Gonzalez Leo Family Violence DC 227th 1st Chair 51006 leo.gonzalez@bexar.org

Peña Oscar Family Violence DC 227th 2nd Chair 50516 oscar.pena@bexar.org

Bryan Grant Family Violence DC 227th-FV Intake 2nd Chair 50511 grant.bryan@bexar.org

Todd Jason Family Violence DC 290th 1st Chair 50606 jason.todd@bexar.org

Landers Lucy Family Violence DC 290th 3rd Chair 52417 lucille.landers@bexar.org

Stevens Tyler Family Violence DC 290th 3rd Chair 50983 tyler.stevens@bexar.org

McDaniel Jennifer Family Violence DC 290th-FV Arr Intake/CC13 1st Chair 52818 jennifer.mcdaniel@bexar.org

Scott Lauren Family Violence DC 379th 1st Chair 52858 lscott@bexar.org

Mulliner Kristen Family Violence DC 379th 2nd Chair 52028 kristen.mulliner@bexar.org

Mims Trey Family Violence DC 379th-FV Intake 2nd Chair 52855 joe.mims@bexar.org

Speir Steve Family Violence DC 399th 1st Chair 52385 sspeir@bexar.org

Vasquez Amanda H Family Violence DC 399th 2nd Chair 51548 amanda.vasquez@bexar.org

Cortez Leslie Family Violence DC 399th-FV Intake 3rd Chair 50605 leslie.cortez@bexar.org

Cranshaw Alessandra Family Violence DC 437th 1st Chair 52971 alessandra.cranshaw@bexar.org

Mitchell Brittany Family Violence DC 437th 2nd Chair 50496 brittany.mitchell@bexar.org

Malloy Brittany Family Violence DC 437th-FV Intake 2nd Chair 52954 brittany.byrd@bexar.org

Best Jeremy Family Violence CC 13 Misd Prosecutor 52382 jeremy.best@bexar.org

Zepeda Alexandra Family Violence CC 13 Misd Prosecutor 52402 alexandra.zepeda@bexar.org

Fernandez Victoria Family Violence CC 7 Misd Prosecutor 52728 victoria.fernandez@bexar.org

Garcia Vanessa Family Violence CC 7 Misd Prosecutor vanessa.garcia@bexar.org

Lunan David Family Violence Human Trafficking 1st Chair 52467 dlunan@bexar.org

Wilkes Kaytlyn Family Violence Human Trafficking 2nd Chair 52823 kaytlyn.wilkes@bexar.org

Jarmon Jamissa Intake Division Chief 52323 j.jarmon@bexar.org

Wright Ryan Intake 144th 1st Chair 52395 rwright@bexar.org

Oliva Melissa Intake 144th  3rd Chair 52158 moliva@bexar.org

Glasscock Lauren Intake 175th 1st Chair 52468 lglasscock@bexar.org

Arevalos Andrea Intake 175th / Cite & Release 3rd Chair 52866 andrea.arevalos@bexar.org

Phillips James Intake 186th 2nd Chair 52285 james.phillips@bexar.org

Jackson Brandon Intake 186th 2nd Chair 52392 brandon.jackson@bexar.org

Cohen Michael Intake 187th 1st Chair 52206 michael.cohen@bexar.org

Stewart Jennifer Intake 187th 2nd Chair 52383 jennifer.stewart@bexar.org

Flores Eddie Intake GJ / 226th 1st Chair 52204 eduardoflores@bexar.org

Villarreal Michael Intake 226th  3rd Chair 53652 m.villarreal@bexar.org
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Fields Andrew Intake 227th 1st Chair 52090 afields@bexar.org

Fischer Justin Intake 227th 3rd Chair 52709 justin.fischer@bexar.org

Hayes Catherine Intake 290th 1st Chair 52484 catherine.hayes@bexar.org

Franco Stephanie Intake 290th 3rd Chair 52205 stephanie.franco@bexar.org

Hackebeil Tony Intake 379th 1st Chair 52388 tony.hackebeil@bexar.org

Raign Michael Intake 379th 2nd Chair 52394 michael.raign@bexar.org

Haden Michelle Intake 399th 1st Chair 52347 michelle.haden@bexar.org

Leachman Benton Intake 399th 3rd Chair 52965 william.leachman@bexar.org

Bogart Sade Intake 437th 1st Chair 52398 sade.mitchell@bexar.org

Nichoff David Intake 437th 3rd Chair 52502 david.nichoff@bexar.org

Tatum Kelvin Intake Mental Health 2nd Chair 52785 kelvin.tatum@bexar.org

Botello Eric Intake Mental Health 3rd Chair 52524 eric.botello@bexar.org

Fossier Ellie Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 52499 ellie.fossier@bexar.org

Yates Nicole Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 53154 nicole.yates@bexar.org

Bosis Brett Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 53257 brett.bosis@bexar.org

Squires Tracy Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 52376 tracy.squires@bexar.org

Acevedo Michael Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 51544 michael.acevedo@bexar.org

Garcia Jason Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 52522 jasonv.garcia@bexar.org

Bane Loren Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 52474 loren.bane@bexar.org

Garza Kathleen Intake Misdemeanor Misd Prosecutor 52317 kathleen.garza@bexar.org

Uncapher Sally Intake Magistrate Court 1st  Chair 51561 suncapher@bexar.org

Quintanilla Gabe Intake CMAG 2nd Chair 51389 gabe.quintanilla@bexar.org

Crockett Lori Intake CMAG 3rd Chair 51389 lori.crockett@bexar.org

Jorgens Jason Intake CMAG 3rd Chair 51386 jason.jorgens@bexar.org

Davis Jane Juvenile Division Chief 51965 jane.davis@bexar.org

Leos Oscar Juvenile 386th 1st Chair 51979 oscarleos@bexar.org

Sakaida Daniel Juvenile 386th 3rd Chair 51978 daniel.sakaida@bexar.org

Jeffries Randy Juvenile 386th Misd Prosecutor 51984 randy.jeffries@bexar.org

Fielder Khristina Juvenile 289th 1st Chair 51988 kfielder@bexar.org

Takamine Kathleen Juvenile 289th 2nd Chair 51975 ktakamine@bexar.org

Moore Bobbi Juvenile 289th 3rd Chair 51980 bobbi.moore@bexar.org

Flores Olivero Juvenile 289th Misd Prosecutor 51966 olivero.flores@bexar.org

Wheeler-Walter Ellen Juvenile 436th 1st Chair 51976 ewheeler@bexar.org

Sandoval Joshua Juvenile 436th 2nd Chair 51973 joshua.sandoval@bexar.org

Daniels Matt Juvenile 436th 3rd Chair 51982 matthew.daniels@bexar.org

Webber Pedro Juvenile 436th Misd Prosecutor 51991 p.webber@bexar.org

Herr-Valdes Jackie Juvenile Juv Intake 2nd Chair 51981 jacqueline.valdes@bexar.org

Hilmo Marjorie Juvenile Juv Intake 3rd Chair 51974 marjorie.hilmo@bexar.org

Rodriguez Carlos Juvenile Juv Intake Misd Prosecutor 51983 carlos.rodriguez@bexar.org

Di Maio Samantha Major Crimes Prosecutor V 52354 sdimaio@bexar.org

Del Prado Christine Special Crimes Division Chief 52380 christine.del_prado@bexar.org

Altis Alaina Special Crimes Prosecutor IV 52439 aaltis@bexar.org

McCraw Dawn Special Crimes Prosecutor V 50985 dmccraw@bexar.org

Ramirez Freddie Special Crimes Prosecutor IV alfredo.ramirez@bexar.org

Ludowig Matthew Special Crimes Prosecutor IV 50517 matthew.ludowig@bexar.org

Salinas Oscar Special Crimes Prosecutor III 50993 oscar.salinas@bexar.org

Morris Hunter Special Crimes Prosecutor III 52538 j.morris@bexar.org

Neuman Christian Special Crimes Prosecutor III christian.neumann@bexar.org
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